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SOUTH PLAINS
TARGETED OCCUPATIONS

SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE TO SUPPORT YOUR TRAINING

OCCUPATION TITLE

Accountants and Auditors
Aerospace Engineering and Operations Technologists
and Technicians
Architectural and Civil Drafters
Audio and Video Technicians
Automotive Body and Related Repairers
Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics
Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine
Specialists
Computer User Support Specialists
Construction Laborers
Dental Assistants
Dental Hygienists
Electricians
Elementary School Teachers, Except Special
Education
Emergency Medical Technicians and Paramedics
Financial Managers
Firefighters
First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and
Serving Workers
General and Operations Managers
Graphic Designers
Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration
Mechanics and Installers
Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
Information Security Analysts
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses
Machinists
Maintenance and Repair Workers, General
Medical and Health Services Managers
Medical Assistants
Medical Equipment Preparers
Middle School Teachers, Except Special and CTE
Morticians, Undertakers, and Funeral Arrangers
Office Clerks, General
Paralegals and Legal Assistants
Pharmacy Technicians
Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters
Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers
Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education
Radiologic Technologists
Real Estate Sales Agents
Registered Nurses
Respiratory Therapists
Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and
Career/Technical Education
Service Unit Operators, Oil, Gas, and Mining
Software Developers, and Software Quality Assurance
Analysts and Testers
Sound Engineering Technicians
Surgical Technologists
Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers
Wind Turbine Service Technicians

13-2011
17-3021

17-3011
27-4011
49-3021
49-3023
49-3031

15-1232
47-2061
31-9091
29-1292
47-2111

25-2021

29-2042
11-3031
33-2011
35-1012

11-1021
27-1024
49-9021

53-3032
15-1212

29-2061
51-4041
49-9071

11-9111
31-9092
31-9093
25-2022
39-4031
43-9061
23-2011

29-2052
47-2152
33-3051
25-2011

29-2034
41-9022
29-1141
29-1126
25-2031

47-5013
15-1253

27-4014
29-2055

51-4121
49-9081

WORKFORCE INNOVATION AND OPPORTUNITY
ACT (WIOA) FUNDS ARE USED TO FUND THE
COST OF TRAINING THAT PREPARES
INDIVIDUALS TO WORK IN OCCUPATIONS THAT
ARE CRITICAL TO THE GROWTH AND
COMPETITIVENESS OF THE TARGETED
INDUSTRIES. TRAINING IS FUNDED THROUGH
INDIVIDUAL TRAINING ACCOUNTS TO ASSIST
WITH THE COST OF TUITION, FEES, BOOKS, AND
OTHER TRAINING-RELATED COSTS.

Workforce Solutions South Plains is an equal opportunity employer/program. Program auxiliary aids and services available upon request to individuals with
disabilities. Relay Texas:711 (voice); 800-735-2989 (TDD); or Relay Texas Spanish 800-662-4954. Workforce Solutions programs and projects are funded in whole or

in part by federal funds.

For More
Information:
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