

SOUTH PLAINS TARGETED OCCUPATIONS

SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE TO SUPPORT YOUR TRAINING

WORKFORCE INNOVATION AND OPPORTUNITY ACT (WIOA) FUNDS ARE USED TO FUND THE COST OF TRAINING THAT PREPARES INDIVIDUALS TO WORK IN OCCUPATIONS THAT ARE CRITICAL TO THE GROWTH AND **COMPETITIVENESS OF THE TARGETED** INDUSTRIES, TRAINING IS FUNDED THROUGH INDIVIDUAL TRAINING ACCOUNTS TO ASSIST WITH THE COST OF TUITION, FEES, BOOKS, AND OTHER TRAINING-RELATED COSTS.







For More Information:



SC

DOC CODE*	OCCUPATION TITLE
13-2011	Accountants and Auditors
17-3021	Aerospace Engineering and Operations Technologists
	and Technicians
17-3011	Architectural and Civil Drafters
27-4011	Audio and Video Technicians
49-3021	Automotive Body and Related Repairers
49-3023	Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics
49-3031	Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine
	Specialists
15-1232	Computer User Support Specialists
47-2061	Construction Laborers
31-9091	Dental Assistants
29-1292	Dental Hygienists
47-2111	Electricians
25-2021	Elementary School Teachers, Except Special
20.20/2	Education Emergency Medical Technicians and Daysmedica
29-2042	Emergency Medical Technicians and Paramedics Financial Managers
11-3031 33-2011	Firefighters
35-2011 35-1012	First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and
33-1012	Serving Workers
11-1021	General and Operations Managers
27-1024	Graphic Designers
49-9021	Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration
45 50£1	Mechanics and Installers
53-3032	Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
15-1212	Information Security Analysts
29-2061	Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses
51-4041	Machinists
49-9071	Maintenance and Repair Workers, General
11-9111	Medical and Health Services Managers
31-9092	Medical Assistants
31-9093	Medical Equipment Preparers
25-2022	Middle School Teachers, Except Special and CTE
39-4031	Morticians, Undertakers, and Funeral Arrangers
43-9061	Office Clerks, General
23-2011	Paralegals and Legal Assistants
29-2052	Pharmacy Technicians
47-2152	Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters
33-3051	Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers
25-2011	Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education
29-2034	Radiologic Technologists
41-9022	Real Estate Sales Agents
29-1141	Registered Nurses
29-1126	Respiratory Therapists

Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and

Software Developers, and Software Quality Assurance

Service Unit Operators, Oil, Gas, and Mining

Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers

Career/Technical Education

Sound Engineering Technicians

Wind Turbine Service Technicians

Analysts and Testers

Surgical Technologists

25-2031

47-5013

27-4014

29-2055

49-9081

51-4121

15-1253



SOUTH PLAINS TARGETED OCCUPATIONS

SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE TO SUPPORT YOUR TRAINING

WORKFORCE INNOVATION AND OPPORTUNITY ACT (WIOA) FUNDS ARE USED TO FUND THE COST OF TRAINING THAT PREPARES INDIVIDUALS TO WORK IN OCCUPATIONS THAT ARE CRITICAL TO THE GROWTH AND **COMPETITIVENESS OF THE TARGETED** INDUSTRIES, TRAINING IS FUNDED THROUGH INDIVIDUAL TRAINING ACCOUNTS TO ASSIST WITH THE COST OF TUITION, FEES, BOOKS, AND OTHER TRAINING-RELATED COSTS.







To Apply for a **Scholarship:**



SC

OC CODE*	OCCUPATION TITLE
13-2011	Accountants and Auditors
17-3021	Aerospace Engineering and Operations Technologists
	and Technicians
17-3011	Architectural and Civil Drafters
27-4011	Audio and Video Technicians
49-3021	Automotive Body and Related Repairers
49-3023	Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics
49-3031	Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine
	Specialists
15-1232	Computer User Support Specialists
47-2061	Construction Laborers
31-9091	Dental Assistants
29-1292	Dental Hygienists
47-2111	Electricians
25-2021	Elementary School Teachers, Except Special
	Education
29-2042	Emergency Medical Technicians and Paramedics
11-3031	Financial Managers
33-2011	Firefighters
35-1012	First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and
	Serving Workers
11-1021	General and Operations Managers
27-1024	Graphic Designers
49-9021	Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration
F7 7070	Mechanics and Installers
53-3032	Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
15-1212	Information Security Analysts
29-2061	Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses
51-4041	Machinists Maintenance and Boneix Workers Coneral
49-9071	Maintenance and Repair Workers, General
11-9111 31-9092	Medical and Health Services Managers Medical Assistants
31-9092	Medical Equipment Preparers
25-2022	Middle School Teachers, Except Special and CTE
39-4031	Morticians, Undertakers, and Funeral Arrangers
43-9061	Office Clerks, General
23-2011	Paralegals and Legal Assistants
29-2052	Pharmacy Technicians
47-2152	Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters
33-3051	Police and Sheriff's Patrol Officers
25-2011	Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education
29-2034	Radiologic Technologists
41-9022	Real Estate Sales Agents
29-1141	Registered Nurses
29-1126	

25-2031 Secondary School Teachers, Except Special and

Service Unit Operators, Oil, Gas, and Mining

Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers

Software Developers, and Software Quality Assurance

Career/Technical Education

Sound Engineering Technicians

Wind Turbine Service Technicians

Analysts and Testers

Surgical Technologists

47-5013

27-4014

29-2055

49-9081

51-4121

15-1253